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841 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,194 99.3474 111.27 244,126 1977 1977 10 0
AP
40 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1990

BAS 1,990 100 1,990 44,285

FCP 420 25 105 2,337

FOP 105 30 32 712

FST 121 55 67 1,491

2,636 2,194 48,825

BAS= W72 S31 E29 FOP= S3 E21N5 W21 S2$ N2 E21 S2 E12 FCP= E21
N20 W21 S20$ N20 E10FST= E11 N11 W11 S11$ N11$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RMF-1130.00 294.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


